PAN NO:

BDAPP2497J

COPPER 4 MM 2 CORE 

SUNGATE (100MTR)

50.00 1 85446020  9.00  27900.00  27900.00 9.00  365800.00 0 6,200.00  310,000.00

COPPER 4 MM 2 CORE 

SUNGATE PER MTR

113.00 2 85446020  9.00  630.54  630.54 9.00  8267.08 0 62.00  7,006.00

374067.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. THREE LAKHS SEVENTY-FOUR THOUSAND SIXTY-SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

28530.54  28530.54 163.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.